W
ir
e
 B
a
s
k
e

Side Standard height:
50 mm  &   100 mm
Standard Length: 2000 & 3000 mm
Standard Width: 50 Up to 600 mm
Rod Dia. :  4 mm & 5 mm & 6 mm
Standard Wire Mesh size:
(50 X 100 ) mm
Code #
Width
(W) (mm)
Side Height
(H) (mm)
Rod Dia.
(mm)
4.1 Wire Basket Tray - Straight Element
PG-BCT-50-50 50
50
4
&
5
&
6
PG-BCT-50-100 100
PG-BCT-50-200 200
PG-BCT-50-300 300
PG-BCT-50-400 400
PG-BCT-50-500 500
PG-BCT-50-600 600
W
ir
e
 B

Side Standard height:
50 mm  &   100 mm
Standard Length: 2000 & 3000 mm
Standard Width: 50 Up to 600 mm
Rod Dia. :  4 mm & 5 mm & 6 mm
Standard Wire Mesh size:
(50 X 100 ) mm
Code #
Width
(W) (mm)
Side Height
(H) (mm)
Rod Dia.
(mm)
4.1 Wire Basket Tray - Straight Element
PG-BCT-100-100 100
100
4
&
5
&
6
PG-BCT-100-200 200
PG-BCT-100-300 300
PG-BCT-100-400 400
PG-BCT-100-500 500
PG-BCT-100-600 600
W
ir
e
 B